311 Meacham Ave  ♦  Elmont  ♦  NY 11003  ♦  tel. (516) 327-0000  ♦  fax (516) 327-4645
e-mail: excalibur@mil-1553.com                  website: www.mil-1553.com
ESI-1553RPT
MIL-STD-1553/1760
Bus Repeater
User’s Manual

For pinouts, see Power Connector [P1] on page 7
page 12 Excalibur Systems
Ordering Information
5 Ordering Information
Use the following part numbers when ordering the bus repeater:
Basic Part # Option Description
ESI-1553RPT-BUS Single bus, bus repeater
ESI-1553RPT-STUB Single bus, stub repeater
ESI-1553RPT-SPLIT Single bus, stub splitter/extender
ESI-1553RPT-S2S Single bus, stub to stub repeater
-002 Same as above with unidirectional option, J1 to J2 only
The information contained in this document is believed to be accurate. How-
ever, no responsibility is assumed by Excalibur Systems, Inc. for its use and
no license or rights are granted by implication or otherwise in connection
therewith. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
January 2012, Rev A-3